Startlista — Bjorkstubbematch

2019-05-24

H85

18:31 Leif Edsand

18:33 Bertil Holmqvist
18:35 Leif Hjertqvist
18:37 Rolf Blom

H80

18:39 Gunnar Bylund
18:41 Agne Ostensson
18:43 Ake Davidsson
18:45 Andre Alexandersson
18:47 Hakan Skogum
18:49 Roland Brandshage
18:51 Stellan Helgesson
18:53 Bernt Fredriksson
18:55 Ingemar Holmberg
18:57 Per-Hugo Lundgren
18:59 Kuno Ekdahl

H75

18:30 Kurt Fredrixon
18:31 Per Ljungberg
18:32 Rolf Gabrielsson
18:33 Gosta Malmer
18:34 Bengt-Ake Svensson
18:35 Kenneth Rosén
18:36 Torbjérn Hagin
18:37 Karl-Axel Johansson
18:38 Rune Arvidsson
18:39 Acke Wéahlander
18:40 Lars-Ake Larsson
18:41 Bertil Qvick

18:42 Lars Johansson
18:43 Kalle Johansson
18:44 Magne Hagstrém
18:45 Lars-Olof Lannfelt
18:46 Lars Finbom

18:47 Bengt Olsson

18:48 Bert Luvd

18:49 Kjell Johansson
18:50 Sune Mentor

18:51 Hans Karlsson
18:52 Goran Leffler

18:53 Dag Lorén

H70

18:30 Ingvar Bergman
18:31 Bjorn Ahinér

18:32 Henry Djurback
18:33 Ragnar Fallstrém
18:34 Mats Kageson
18:35 Bengt-Rune Wallstrém
18:36 Jorgen Hallberg
18:37 Thomas Aberg
18:38 Styrbjérn Jansson
18:39 Lennart Andersson
18:40 Torbjorn Wikstrom

18:41 Staffan Broberg

2040 meter
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK

2040 meter
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergdtland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergdtland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergotland SSK

2820 meter
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergdtland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergotland SSK
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergdtland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergdtland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergotland SSK

2880 meter
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergdtland SSK
Goteborgs SKK

MeOS 2019-05-21 08:02:47, H85, (1/4)

Start 1
14723
244745
11099
11578

Start 1
225123
2088326
225127
14504
17091
14727
17088
11360
30690
14574
403629

Start 1
7019555
2119859
30674
436137
28464
14122
2084139
438426
7400901
260919
354072
1944827
355805
1440331
2079762
1430317
14594
18406
11339
41944
14030
19115
262442
501513

Start 1
12437
8304055
28809
1946072
14553
14332
36415
11032
15692
2048743
9470130
264508



18:42
18:43
18:44
18:45
18:46
18:47
18:48
18:49
18:50
18:51
18:52
18:53
18:54
18:55
18:56
18:57
18:58
18:59
19:00
19:01
19:02
19:03

H65

18:31
18:33
18:35
18:37
18:39
18:41
18:43
18:45
18:47
18:49
18:51
18:53
18:55
18:57
18:59

H60

18:29
18:30
18:31
18:32
18:33
18:34
18:35
18:36
18:37
18:38
18:39
18:40
18:41
18:42
18:43
18:44
18:45
18:46
18:47
18:48

Bengt Mattsson
Lars-Goran Axmalm
Kjell Martinsson

Jan Larsson
Lennart Gustavsson
Carl-Henry Andersson
Hans Carlstedt
Kurt-Ake Karlsson
Christer Johansson
Jan Vulcan

Dan Blomberg
Jukka Rankanen
Karl Evert Svensson
Sten Olsson

Hans Skoglund
Claes Lindegardh
Anders Axelsson
Soéren Svensson
Gosta Claesson
Sven-Olof Ljungblom
Kent Olausson
Lennart Almstrom

Bill Andersson
Erland Berg

Hans Karlsson
Fredrik Odelberg
Bjorn Jagerstrom
Hans Karlsson
Bengt Jonasson
Per-Ola Johnsson
Magnus Rehn
Tommy Westerberg
Anders Mohlin

Bo Herdersson
Lennart Vamling
Anders Eriksson
UIf Peterson

Torbjorn Almgren
Per-Olof Larsson
Stefan O Jansson
Henrik Carlsson

UIf Sundin

Gdran Frisk

Pierre Karlsson
Bengt Ottosson
Torsten Backteman
Carl Johan Hogstrand
Mats Strandhagen
Anders Bjorklund
Asgeir Edvardsen
Hans Garmer
Jonas Jerlin

Jens Kaminsky

UIf Palmér

Lars Stalheim
Egon Johansson
Jan Rydén

Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergdtland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergdtland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK

3050 meter
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergdtland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergdtland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK

3880 meter
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergdtland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK

MeOS 2019-05-21 08:02:47, H70, (2/4)

30510
9724000
890406
1545545
14329
840301
725000
2088320
2058891
7011023
446244
11354
445454
11545
12463
11045
1501235
302450
18845
11356
9913579
429819

Start 1
24903
14369
36360
9520316
14350
14041
9540930
17298
14651
661414
2139670
7510722
362508
15658
14440

Start 1
258688
525371
30158
30178
7714056
17275
7550429
239863
640411
27485
550401
344914
580819
234493
407270
9500500
7560703
14755
364900
209705



H55

18:30
18:32
18:34
18:36
18:38
18:40
18:42
18:44
18:46
18:48
18:50
18:52
18:54
18:56
18:58

H50

18:32
18:35
18:38
18:41
18:44
18:47
18:50
18:53
18:56
18:59

H45

18:31
18:34
18:37
18:40
18:43
18:46
18:49
18:52

H40

18:30
18:33
18:36
18:39

Bengt Klasson
Borje Persson
Lars Holmberg
Magnus Karlsson
Magnus Uliman
Maths Carlsson
Andres Laas
Magnus Ohlsson
Thomas Attfors
Ingvar lvarsson
Lars Torstensson
Bjorn Karlsson
UIf Alimehed
Hakan Eriksson
Stig Larsson

Thomas Asp

Mats Dahlrot
Mattias Baath
Tommy Back
Thomas Borne
Anders Wadsten
Peter Grahn
Anders Johansson
Stefan Aroneng
Mattias Ljungqvist

Mattias Grahn
Niklas Grahn
Stefan Tisell
Tobias Noborn
Anders Arfwedson
Peter Dellming
Magnus Homann
Martin Larsson

Jonas Martner
Niklas Aberg
Johan Hordegardh
Stefan Vorberg

Ingemar Bertilsson

Anders Kumlin
Bengt Borjesson
Bertil Andreasson
Evald Stensson
Goran Nord

Gosta Ek

Gosta Grahn

Gote Hoglund
Holger Johannesson
Jan Johansson
Jan-Olof Johansson
Kjell-Ake Isaksson
Lars-Olof Svalin
Lennart Carlstrom

4250 meter
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergdtland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK

5030 meter
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK

5030 meter
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK

5030 meter

Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK

Goteborgs SKK

1960 meter
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK

MeOS 2019-05-21 08:02:47, H55, (3/4)

Start 1
662266
11551
8040661
9641006
620701
611228
610827
1958045
610307
9630327
14177
630801
641903
625530
302397

Start 1

989898
247912
9680115
951612
231396
30184

403685
11061

7651216
438665

Start 1
7873417
30991
7714585
730514
721107
14220
701214
2059104

Start 1
511048
11033
866866
14588

264512

Start 1
1501114
11508

28804
331743

14730
11317

14624
446065
11557
14593



Roland Olsson
Rolf Strom

Sten Johansson
Stig-Ove Toll

Sven-Erik Andreasson

Ture Gunnarsson
Yngve Passe

Bengt Inghammar
Calle Blomberg
Carl-Erik Johnson
Gert Emanuelsson
Ingemar Carlsson
Jan Kjellstrém
Johan Carlstrom
Kjell Bengtsson
Lars Eriksson
Lars-Olov Dahlberg
Lennart Jansson
Lennart Olsson
Mats Pehrsson
Pereric Hasselgren
Perry Lundqvist
Rolf Eckermark
Stefan Hammar
Sven Erik Molander

Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK

2070 meter
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Vastergotland SSK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK
Goteborgs SKK

MeOS 2019-05-21 08:02:47, OStig, (4/4)

14736
11308
17279
14266

11003
11000

Start 1
14018
226941
42796
247966
545400
11581
14586
14678
7591031
2079763
11527
14361
438495

444021
570330
243717
1011018



